HOUSING PARTNERS OF WESTERN NEBRASKA Housing Authority of the County of Scotts Bluff, NE

COMMISSIONER APPLICATION

Name:			

Address: _____

Phone: _____

Email:

Education and/or experience that would qualify me to be a good Commissioner Candidate for the Housing Authority position:_____

Please explain why you would like to serve as a Commissioner for the Housing Authority and support the mission of providing housing, rental assistance and homeownership opportunities to income qualified families, seniors and persons with disabilities. Signature

Date

Please return your application to: Housing Partners of Western Nebraska Housing Authority of the County of Scotts Bluff, NE 89A Woodley Park Road Gering, NE 69341 Or the office (at above address) Fax: 308-632-0476 Email: <u>sbha@scottsbluffhousing.com</u> Applications are due by 4:00 p.m. on February 12, 2016.

Thank you for your interest in our agency and the Board of Commissioners.

Please feel free to add any additional information or resume that would add to your application.

Thank you.